



2026:CGHC:26687

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 2565 of 2020

C.g. Institute Of Nursing, Bilaspur (c.g.) **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh and others

22.02.2021	Mr. Harshwardhan and Mr. Rajat Agrawal, Counsel for the petitioner. Mrs. Richa Shukla, Dy. G.A. for the State. Mr. Ramakant Mishra (ASG), Counsel for the Union of India. Mr. Vikas Dubey, Counsel for the respondent No. 3. Mr. Ajay Kumar Dwivedi, Counsel for the respondent No. 4. List the matter tomorrow i.e. on 23.02.2021. sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge
Vishakha	